LED Undercabinet
T5L Series
Features
All purpose direct wire LED undercabinet light. Low profile
applications include kitchens, study areas, displays and
computer stations. Standard knockouts are located on top, back
and ends for direct connection.  A direct wire UL listed connector is
included for use with 3/8” flexible conduit or 3-wire Romex.

DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
L
W
D
 Size  White Bronze Type    Lumens   LPW L W D
  9 in. T5L9RWH  5W SMT-Array    220 44 9”   3-1/2” 1-1/8”
 12 in. T5L12RWH T5L12RRB 5W SMT-Array    315 63 12”   3-1/2” 1-1/8”
 18 in. T5L18RWH T5L18RRB 7.5W SMT-Array   520 69 18”   3-1/2” 1-1/8”
 21 in. T5L21RWH T5L21RRB 8.5W SMT-Array   570 67 21”   3-1/2” 1-1/8”
 24 in. T5L24RWH T5L24RRB 9W SMT-Array    630 70 24”   3-1/2” 1-1/8”
 33 in. T5L33RWH T5L33RRB 13.5W SMT-Array   950 70 33”   3-1/2” 1-1/8”
 42 in. T5L42RWH T5L42RRB 16.5W SMT-Array   1150 69 42”   3-1/2” 1-1/8”
Oil-Rubbed